
５，６年生男子

竹田　凌 （石川・小松荒屋） 前川　陸亜 （富山・射水）

中野　聖都 （石川・小松荒屋） 鳥井　亮貴 （富山・射水）

ｷｹﾝ 北野　桜佑 （石川・内灘）

野畑　律貴 （石川・穴水） 高橋　英斗 （石川・内灘）

福井　天太 （富山・ふれあい） 0 0 宮崎　登良為（石川・町野）

度山　蓮 （富山・ふれあい） 0 山本　武蔵 （石川・町野）

友延　和晃 （石川・町野） 0 堺　圭太郎 （石川・小松荒屋）

瀬野　彩貴良（石川・町野） 1 反保　皐聖 （石川・小松荒屋）

平野　介士 （富山・射水） 0 杉永　海斗 （石川・津幡）

稲場　大智 （富山・射水） 1 清水　大翔 （石川・津幡）

木越　琉次郎（福井・武生） 2 2 上田　健心 （富山・滑川）

山田　悠太 （福井・武生） 高瀬　泰雅　（富山・滑川）

叶田　慎之介（石川・七尾） 2 築山　爽空 （石川・七尾）

松村　龍音 （石川・七尾） 1 辻　康士朗 （石川・七尾）

吉田　悠斗 （石川・宇ノ気） 1 近江　広隆 （福井・武生）

吉田　堅斗 （石川・宇ノ気） 1 生水　崚平 （福井・武生）

清原　奏夢 （富山・砺波東部） 0 川崎谷　凌 （石川・加賀）

竹腰　幸祐 （富山・射水） 田中　希空 （石川・加賀）

服部　皇 （石川・とりや） 0 牧野　滉司 （石川・能美）

此下　隆之 （石川・とりや） 1 葛馬　淳平 （石川・能美）

上坂　隆貴 （石川・津幡） 1 0 松本　隼 （石川・輪島）

中宮　亜希雄（石川・津幡） 堂ヶ平　暖生（石川・輪島）

鈴木　康介 （福井・敦賀） 1 0 浦　利弥 （石川・犀生）

藤村　然 （福井・敦賀） 0 田中　弘聖 （石川・犀生）

高藤　遼征 （富山・庄川） 0 1 大村　昂生 （富山・氷見）

石橋　颯 （富山・庄川） 湊　青起 （富山・氷見）

庄田　耀 （石川・能美） 辻花　陸 （石川・内灘）

東出　拓巳 （石川・能美） 0 大村　眞弘 （石川・内灘）

今井　奏空 （福井・福井） 1 西川　陽都 （富山・城端）

帰山　時育 （福井・福井） 0 2 嶋田　光太郎（富山・城端）

辻野　温士 （石川・加賀） 2 中村　文哉 （福井・福井）

飯田　仁人 （石川・加賀） 0 鍛田　悠登 （福井・福井）

木本　武尊 （石川・ゆわく） 1 1 水谷　栄昇 （富山・ふれあい）

田島　大輔 （石川・ゆわく） 大場　琢生 （富山・ふれあい）

片山　吏稀 （富山・福野） 0 1 金谷　陸人 （石川・穴水）

川合　亮斗 （富山・福野） 0 坂本　大起 （石川・穴水）

松浦　翔吾 （石川・内灘） 1 松原　来輝 （福井・敦賀）

中村　咲介 （石川・内灘） 仲谷　太希 （福井・敦賀）

村井　颯汰　（富山・ふれあい） 2 牧　海音 （石川・能登スポ少）

小森　寛太 （富山・ふれあい） 宮下　武輝 （石川・能登スポ少）

本吉　春哉 （富山・滑川） 2 菊谷　甚斗 （石川・とりや）

藤井　稜 （富山・滑川） 1 山辺　泰世 （石川・とりや）

辻　征哉 （福井・丸岡） 神尾　大晴 （福井・丸岡）

中川　遥斗 （福井・丸岡） 2 0 1 坪川　桔伊 （福井・丸岡）

古村　綺脩 （富山・おやべ） 2 藤田　崚雅 （富山・庄川）

白井　陽貴 （富山・おやべ） 0 2 神下　快翔 （富山・庄川）

東　洸太 （石川・能美） 0 堀井　皓介 （石川・加賀）

渕上　駿介 （石川・能美） 1 飯田　航仁 （石川・加賀）

小杉　晃暖 （石川・野々市） 0 麻尾　祐太 （石川・小松荒屋）

山塚　泰輝 （石川・野々市） 0 0 西村　友宏 （石川・小松荒屋）

中村　悠峰 （福井・三国） 0 宮本　陸 （石川・七尾）

柿下　翔耶 （福井・福井） 山道　悠生 （石川・七尾）

大阪　吏輝 （石川・とりや） 2 伊藤　巧弥 （富山・氷見）

堀下　友司　（石川・とりや） 縁山　諒典 （富山・氷見）

井元　啓斗 （石川・はくい） 1 0 伊藤　聖琉 （福井・福井）

岩野　響樹 （石川・はくい） 1 竹沢　陽向 （福井・敦賀）

辻花　陸
大村　眞弘

（石川・内灘）
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５，６年生女子

木宮　歩乃　（石川・小松荒屋） 青江　美南　 （富山・射水）

達　光咲　　（石川・小松荒屋） 金瀬　萌　　 （富山・射水）

林　音羽　　（富山・城端） 0 吾田　桜彩　 （福井・丸岡）

長谷川　琴音（富山・城端） 江口　綾夏　 （福井・丸岡）

岩井　ひかり（石川・宇ノ気） 1 0 寺門　美奈　（石川・小松荒屋）

内潟　咲星　（石川・宇ノ気） 0 森田　聖梨　（石川・小松荒屋）

栗山　想　　（福井・三国） 1 1 高　優杏　　 （石川・輪島）

河野　早希　（福井・三国） 新谷　向日葵 （石川・輪島）

黒田　愛奈　（富山・おやべ） 0 2 石橋　彩羽　 （富山・庄川）

高橋　柚　　（富山・おやべ） 石黒　いずみ （富山・庄川）

森田　芳奈　（石川・内灘） 1 野崎　姫色　 （石川・とりや）

竹本　瀬奈　（石川・内灘） 2 0 久保　友依香 （石川・とりや）

奥　みやび　（富山・ふれあい） 1 最上　ひかる （富山・氷見）

浅野　心音　（富山・ふれあい） 0 島　琴音　　 （富山・氷見）

田中　なずな（石川・犀生） 2 橋本　さな　 （石川・宇ノ気）

村井　美月　（石川・犀生） 木引　萌里　 （石川・宇ノ気）

杉本　かのこ（富山・射水） 2 0 0 棟田　結子　 （福井・武生）

北森　菜々美（富山・射水） 1 2 岸本　明希　 （福井・武生）

清水　瑠衣　（福井・丸岡） 藤田　未来 　（福井・三国）

高野　真妃呂（福井・丸岡） 戸田　多麻美 （福井・三国）

川田　千乃　  　（石川・七尾） 1 2 山下　千乃　 （石川・犀生）

室谷　杏　　　　 （石川・内灘） 前田　瑞佳　 （石川・犀生）

宮川　晴名　（石川・津幡） 1 2 松原　汐里　 （石川・内灘）

村上　夢菜　（石川・津幡） 1 赤井　友香　 （石川・内灘）

曽山　美結　（石川・とりや） 1 柳　海花　   （石川・七尾）

清酒　ひなた（石川・とりや） 築山　葵　   （石川・七尾）

三崎　晃希　（福井・武生） 1 0 右原　優菜　 （福井・敦賀）

大塚　心音　（福井・武生） 0 渡辺　純帆　 （福井・敦賀）

中村　鈴　　（石川・ゆわく） 0 小柴　心寧　 （富山・射水）

上梨　実栞　（石川・ゆわく） 2 轡田　愛　　 （富山・射水）

藤岡　瑠華　（富山・氷見） 1 0 岡崎　もも　 （富山・魚津）

外山　愛華　（富山・氷見） 尾崎　みお　 （富山・魚津）

嶋田　萌花　（石川・野々市） 1 東　優希　　 （石川・能美）

西　七海　　（石川・野々市） 1 0 松岡　愛紗　 （石川・能美）

奥谷　真織　（福井・三国） 1 竹山　真菜佳 （石川・穴水）

高間　愛未　（福井・三国） 1 坂本　玲那　 （石川・穴水）

小林　彗　　（富山・射水） 酒井　海音　 （福井・武生）

小杉　菜月　（富山・射水） 中田　美沙季 （福井・武生）

佐野　愛里紗（石川・能登町Jr） 2 0 小渕　陽香　 （石川・とりや）

伊藤　叶愛　（石川・能登町Jr） 本直　希来　 （石川・とりや）

伊藤　来瞳　（福井・丸岡） 0 0 松崎　愛奈　 （石川・美川）

東　侑菜　　（福井・丸岡） 0 谷沢　果音　 （石川・美川）

清水　梨々華（石川・野々市） 1 竹原 彩加 （石川・能登町
Jr）桜井　ほなみ（石川・野々市） 道下　愛菜　（石川・能登町Jr）

戸田　桃那　（福井・福井） 1 0 1 岡本　萌々香 （石川・宇ノ気）

萬匠　百希　（福井・福井） 谷本　暁有　 （石川・宇ノ気）

渡辺　愛唯　（石川・宇ノ気） 0 0 松村　ひかる （石川・穴水）

橋本　まゆ　（石川・宇ノ気） 0 川端　亜弥　 （石川・穴水）

西田　光里　（石川・能美） 1 山上　璃子　 （富山・射水）

中田　紗彩　（石川・能美） 吉川　亜咲実 （富山・射水）

道下　憧子　（石川・ゆわく） 0 坂本　雪乃　 （石川・町野）

八田　恵衣　（石川・ゆわく） 田中　七海　 （石川・町野）

中村　愛莉　（石川・町野） 0 0 東　鈴菜　　 （福井・三国）

宮崎　有日里（石川・町野） 八角　愛弥　 （福井・三国）

堀田　園乃　（石川・七尾） 鍋谷 真菜子（富山・砺波東
部）舩木　光　　（石川・七尾） 尾田 七海 （富山・砺波東
部）田中　萌　　（石川・犀生） 奥成　涼帆　 （石川・野々市）

田中　佳乃　（石川・犀生） 0 2 白尾　あすか （石川・野々市）

棗　有紗　　（福井・三国） 1 今井　望亜　 （福井・福井）

松原　愛佳　（福井・三国） 2 0 辻　葵衣　　 （福井・福井）

川原　萌香　（石川・はくい） 1 古田　圭　 （石川・小松荒屋）

吉田　響　　（石川・はくい） 0 瀬戸　梨愛 （石川・小松荒屋）

小川　なな　（福井・丸岡） 0 駒井　美紅　 （石川・はくい）

水崎　理心　（福井・丸岡） 2 岩野　紗樹　 （石川・はくい）

岩黒　心羽　（富山・射水） 2 0 青島　弓留　 （富山・おやべ）

北　遥香　　（富山・射水） 0 湯浅　舞奈　 （富山・おやべ）

中村　友紀　（石川・穴水） 1 山下　千尋　 （石川・ゆわく）

高　蛍留　　（石川・穴水） 八田　萌衣　 （石川・ゆわく）

境　美波　　 （石川・内灘）

鈴木　沙都子 （石川・内灘）

0 池田　光希　 （福井・丸岡）

0 清水　美咲　 （福井・丸岡）

10

14

15

1

5

6

7

2

3

4

17

18

19

16

11

12

13

8

9

28

23

24

25

20

21

22

35

36

32

33

34

29

30

31

26
ｵｰﾌﾟﾝ

27

43

44

42

40

41

37

39

38

49

50

47

48

45

46

57

58

53

54

55

52

51

68

69

67

65

66

59

60

61

山上　璃子　 
吉川　亜咲実 

（富山・射水）

70

62

63

64

56



宮本　和磨　（石川・七尾） 大家　健慎　（富山・入善）

出村　虹空　（石川・七尾） 小坂　海翔　（富山・入善）

赤井　拓実　（石川・内灘） 0 下橋　広志　（石川・犀生）

岩崎　絆 中出　獅音　（石川・犀生）

佐々木　翔真（石川・能登スポ少） 2 0 岡澤　佑　　（石川・はくい）

杉本　隼　　（石川・能登スポ少） 1 渡辺　涼生　（石川・はくい）

石崎　陽太　（富山・福光） 2 畠山　才蔵　（石川・七尾）

永森　龍輝　（富山・福光） 谷口　柊太　（石川・七尾）

井田　太一　（石川・宇ノ気） 0 0 金津　結大　（富山・射水）

荒木　規匤　（石川・宇ノ気） 1 北森　寛己　（富山・射水）

福島　悠真　（石川・犀生） 0 和泉　翔大　（福井・三国）

玉岡　翔　　（石川・犀生） 内倉　海響　（福井・三国）

木村　純誠　（福井・丸岡） 0 1 2 2 横山　雄大　（福井・丸岡）

石隅　惺亜　（福井・丸岡） 坪川　伊央　（福井・丸岡）

松原　圭志　（石川・内灘） 0 0 0 梅木　享輔　（富山・福野）

境　奏太郎　（石川・内灘） 2 鈴木　和　　（富山・福野）

坂本　聡太　（石川・穴水） 寺谷　一茶　 （石川・能登スポ少）

鳥竹　柊生　（石川・穴水） 久保　雄大   （石川・能登スポ少）

柳川　篤士　（富山・滑川） 1 小坂　咲翔　（富山・入善）

赤坂　浩太　（富山・滑川） 小森　耀介　（富山・入善）

山塚　修史　（石川・野々市） 2 0 岩崎　絆　　（石川・内灘）

久内　拓　　（石川・野々市） 酒谷　凱大　（石川・内灘）

吉田　徳翔　（石川・はくい） 0 森口　陽生　（石川・とりや）

岩岸　煌真　（石川・はくい) 2 0 宮下　怜来　（石川・とりや）

酒井　大地　（福井・武生） 0 1 古橋　迅　  （石川・小松荒屋）

北紺　真啓　（福井・武生） 中　京介　  （石川・小松荒屋）

中村　昂暉　（石川・とりや） 白藤　至　  （石川・穴水）

卜部　乙颯　（石川・とりや) 0 道淵　希海　（石川・穴水）

丸山　慈央　（富山・庄川） 0 嵯峨　幸青　（福井・武生）

中谷　来稀　（富山・庄川） 2 仲谷　圭史　（福井・敦賀）

浦山　皐　　 （富山・射水） 1 渡辺　柊　　（石川・輪島）

小柴　杏寧　 （富山・射水） 赤田　桃果　（石川・輪島）

柳本　量子　 （福井・武生） 1 1 柿下　栞凛　（福井・福井）

土山　陽菜　 （福井・武生） 帰山　可凛　（福井・福井）

北野　桃子　 （石川・内灘） 0 石黒　有由　（富山・庄川）

岡崎　咲那　 （石川・内灘） 0 2 大居　愛美　（富山・庄川）

高野　由妃瑠 （福井・丸岡） 0 0 砂田　実侑　（富山・射水）

宮越　彩歌　 （福井・丸岡） 山口　藍月　（富山・射水）

今江　友香　 （石川・はくい） 2 1 作田　結衣　（石川・宝）

吉田　蘭　　 （石川・はくい） 山田　真綺　（石川・宝）

竹中　彩優菜 （富山・城端） 2 丸山　琴未　（福井・武生）

山本　莉音　 （富山・城端） 1 稲葉　里保　（福井・武生）

金守　優月　 （石川・宝） 1 保院　愛深　（富山・城端）

藤井　史菜　 （石川・宝） 中島　妃花　（富山・城端）

渕上　遥　　 （石川・能美） 0 2 八角　千玲　（福井・三国）

中西　琉那　 （石川・能美） 0 松原　莉佳　（福井・三国）

弥田　唯花　 （石川・とりや） 2 藤田　茉美　（石川・美川）

曽山　愛結梨 （石川・とりや） 山谷　咲奈　（石川・美川）

幅田　更紗 　（富山・城端） 1 1 大村　友里　（石川・内灘）

脇本　実莉　 （富山・城端） 2 井原　心結　（石川・内灘）

濱田　楓　　 （石川・輪島） 0 今井　咲良　（富山・氷見）

稲木　愛莉　 （石川・輪島） 林　心愛　　（富山・氷見）

久田　莉奈 （石川・小松荒屋） 0 村田　真乙　（石川・宝）

北　桃果　 （石川・小松荒屋） 2 1 坂下　舞花　（石川・宝）

宮前　希帆　 （福井・三国） 1 築山　和奏　（石川・七尾）

中村　楓芽　 （福井・三国） 出村　星流　（石川・七尾）

田村　菜月 （富山・砺波東部）

井上　夕渚   （富山・射水）

嶋田　彩希　 （石川・野々市） 0

吉田　舞咲　 （石川・野々市） 2

宮本　和磨
出村　虹空

（石川・七尾）

1

11

10

2

15

４年生以下男子

16

17

18

21

2

3

4

5

6

24

19

20

12 27

7 22

8 23

9

25

26

13

４年生以下女子

1 16

28

14

15

17

3 18

4 19

24

20

21

22

5

23

7

8

27

28

25

6

29

30

9

10

11

保院　愛深
中島　妃花

（富山・城端）

12

13

14

26



0

0 0

0 0 0

0

2 0 1

0 0

0 0

0

2

1 1 0

1 0 0

0 1

0 1 0 0

2 2

0

0 1 0

1 0 0

1

1 0

0 0

0 0 0

0 1

1 2

0 2

1 1 1 2

2 0 2

0

0

0 1 0

2

0 1 2

0 2 0 0

0 0

0 0

0

1 0
1

1 1

1

2

1

2

坂本　大起　（石川・穴水）

宮本　陸　　（石川・七尾）

麻尾　祐太　（石川・小松荒屋）

嶋田　光太郎　（富山・城端）

縁山　諒典　（富山・氷見）

渕上　駿介　（石川・能美）

33

34

古村　綺脩　（富山・おやべ）

菊谷　甚斗　（石川・とりや）

中村　悠峰　（福井・三国）

宮下　武輝　（石川・能登スポ少）

山塚　泰輝　（石川・野々市）

松村　龍音　（石川・七尾）

上田　健心　（富山・滑川）

反保　皐聖　（石川・小松荒屋）

14

15

16

23

30

31

32

堂ヶ平　暖生　（石川・輪島）

東出　拓巳　（石川・能美）

高瀬　泰雅　（富山・滑川）

６年生男子

1 竹田　凌　（石川・小松荒屋）

北野　桜佑　（石川・内灘）

水谷　栄昇　（富山・ふれあい）

靏野　謙太郎　（福井・敦賀）ｷｹﾝ4

3

前川　陸亜　（富山・射水）

18

16

2 17

中村　文哉　（福井・福井）

杉永　海斗　（石川・津幡）

前川　陸亜　（富山・射水）

6 21

5 20

中野　聖都　（石川・小松荒屋）

川合　亮斗　（富山・福野）

牧野　滉司　（石川・能美）藤田　崚雅　（富山・庄川）

小杉　晃暖　（石川・野々市）

19

9 24

25

22

8 23

7

築山　爽空　（石川・七尾）

松本　隼　（石川・輪島）

南部　輝信　（富山・庄川）

11 26

石橋　颯　（富山・庄川）

大村　眞弘　（石川・内灘）

仲谷　太希　（福井・敦賀）ｷｹﾝ

中川　遥斗　（福井・丸岡） 28

12 27

13 29

辻　征哉　（福井・丸岡）

湊　青起　（富山・氷見）

此下　隆之　（石川・とりや）葛間　淳平　（石川・能美）

大村　昂生　（富山・氷見）

11 27

12 28

辻花　陸　（石川・内灘）

片山　吏稀　（富山・福野）

8

6 22

西川　陽都　（富山・城端）

9 25

10 26

7

24

平野　介士　（富山・射水）

高橋　英斗　（石川・内灘）

坪川　桔伊　（福井・丸岡）

伊藤　巧弥　（富山・氷見）

叶田　慎之介　（石川・七尾）

柿下　翔耶　（福井・福井）

庄田　耀　（石川・能美）

井元　啓斗　（石川・はくい）

稲場　大智　（富山・射水）

14 29

13

4

鳥井　亮貴　（富山・射水）

清水　大翔　（石川・津幡）

生水　崚平　（福井・武生）

服部　皇　（石川・とりや）

10

5 21

2 18

1

20

15 30

3

竹田　凌　（石川・小松荒屋） 松本　隼　（石川・輪島）

17

中村　悠峰　（福井・三国）

牧　海音　（石川・能登スポ少）

白井　陽貴　（富山・おやべ）

金谷　陸人　（石川・穴水）

３位決定戦

宮本　陸　　（石川・七尾） 叶田　慎之介　（石川・七尾）

19

５年生男子

山辺　泰世　（石川・とりや）

帰山　時育　（福井・福井）

神尾　大晴　（福井・丸岡）

松浦　翔吾　（石川・内灘）
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中田　紗彩　（石川・能美)

吾田　桜彩　（福井・丸岡）

最上　ひかる （富山・氷見）

瀬戸　梨愛　（石川・小松荒屋）

小杉　菜月　 （富山・射水）

小柴　心寧　（富山・射水）

八角　愛弥　 （福井・三国）

西村　捺萌　（石川・宝）

本谷　奏音　  （石川・能登町Jr）

木宮　歩乃　 （石川・小松荒屋）

伊藤　来瞳　 （福井・丸岡）

奥成　涼帆　 （石川・野々市）

柳　海花　   （石川・七尾）

不二井　実法 （石川・穴水）

高間　愛未　 （福井・三国）

桜井　ほなみ （石川・野々市）

戸田　多麻美 （福井・三国）

堀田　園乃　 （石川・七尾）

村上　夢菜　 （石川・津幡）

法花堂　古都 （石川・宝）

藤岡　瑠華　 （富山・氷見）

18

21

19

20

奥谷　真織　（福井・三国）

小柴　心寧　（富山・射水）

38

39

山上　璃子　 （富山・射水）

松原　愛佳　 （福井・三国）

赤井　友香　 （石川・内灘）

西田　光里　 （石川・能美）

東　侑菜　   （福井・丸岡）

17

浜坂　美紀　 （石川・宝）16

舩木　光　   （石川・七尾）

今井　望亜　 （福井・福井）

鍋谷　真菜子 （富山・砺波東部）

7 高　優杏　   （石川・輪島）

竹山　真菜佳 （石川・穴水）

35

17 36

18 37

14 33

15 34新谷　向日葵 （石川・輪島）

青島　弓留　 （富山・おやべ）

10

1 22

2

11 30

12 31

13 32清水　瑠依　 （福井・丸岡）

森田　芳奈　 （石川・内灘）

萬匠　百希　 （福井・福井） 金瀬　萌　   （富山・射水）

9 28

10 29小林　彗　   （富山・射水）

26

8 27川原　萌香　 （石川・はくい）

藤田　未来　 （福井・三国）

23

24

6 25高野　真妃呂 （福井・丸岡）

外山　愛華　 （富山・氷見）

達　光咲　　 （石川・小松荒屋）

小杉　菜月　 （富山・射水）

駒井　美紅　 （石川・はくい）

６年生女子

1

3

5

浅野　心音　   （富山・ふれあい）清水　梨々華 （石川・野々市）

20

2 21

青江　美南　 （富山・射水）

22

4

竹本　瀬奈　 （石川・内灘）

小川　なな　 （福井・丸岡）

３位決定戦

最上　ひかる（富山・氷見） 古田　圭（石川・小松荒屋）

23

5 26

4 25

3

棗　有紗　  （福井・三国）

江口　綾夏　（福井・丸岡）

境　美波　  （石川・内灘）

湯浅　舞菜　（富山・おやべ）

31

9 30

24

8 29

7 28

6 27

13 34

12 33

11 32

道下　愛菜　 （石川・能登町Jr）

古田　圭　   （石川・小松荒屋）川田　千乃　（石川・七尾）

竹原　彩加　（石川・能登町J

16 37

15 36

14 35戸田　桃那　 （福井・福井）

島　琴音　   （富山・氷見）

藤井　一葉　 （石川・宝）轡田　愛　  （富山・射水）

栗山　想　   （福井・三国）

石黒　いずみ （富山・庄川）

白尾　あすか （石川・野々市）

北　遥香　  （富山・射水）

東　鈴菜　  （福井・三国）

大塚　心音　（福井・武生）

曽山　美結　（石川・とりや）

松原　汐里　（石川・内灘）

石橋　彩羽　（富山・庄川）

奥　みやび　 （富山・ふれあい）

５年生女子

３位決定戦

法花堂　古都（石川・宝）青江　美南（富山・射水）

宮川　晴名　 （石川・津幡）

尾田　七海　 （富山・砺波東部）

坂本　玲那　 （石川・穴水）

3819 辻　葵衣　   （福井・福井）
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38

坂本　聡太　（石川・穴水）

西村　友宏　（石川・小松荒屋）

伊藤　聖琉　（福井・福井）

岩野　響樹　（石川・はくい）

七浦　謙斗　（石川・輪島）

宮下　怜来　（石川・とりや）

坪川　伊央　（福井・丸岡）

高野　由妃瑠 （福井・丸岡）

37

35

17 36

石崎　陽太　（富山・福光）

石隅　惺亜　（福井・丸岡）

梅木　享輔　（富山・福野）

中宮　啓次　（石川・津幡）

中　京介　（石川・小松荒屋）

出村　虹空　（石川・七尾）

15

小柴　杏寧　（富山・射水）

16

18

３位決定戦

大村　友里　（石川・内灘）

19 井原　心結　（石川・内灘）

弥田　唯花  （石川・とりや）

中島　妃花　（富山・城端）

宮前　希帆　（福井・三国）

13

34

松原　圭志　（石川・内灘）

山道　悠生　（石川・七尾）

永森　龍輝　（富山・福光）

森口　陽生　（石川・とりや）

今井　奏良　（福井・福井）

木村　純誠　（福井・丸岡）

鈴木　和　（富山・福野）

中村　咲介　（石川・内灘）

10

14 33

吉田　徳翔　（石川・はくい）

宮本　和磨　（石川・七尾）

柳川　篤士　（富山・滑川）

脇本　実莉　（富山・城端）

柿下　栞凛　（福井・福井）

大村　友里　（石川・内灘）

松原　莉佳　（福井・三国）

浦山　皐　　（富山・射水）

丸山　琴未　（福井・武生）

渕上　遥　  （石川・能美）

林　心愛　  （富山・氷見）

砂田　実侑　（富山・射水）

帰山　可凛　（福井・福井）

金守　優月　（石川・宝）

出村　星流　（石川・七尾）

11 30

久田　莉奈　（石川・小松荒屋）

今江　友香　（石川・はくい）

作田　結衣　（石川・宝）

吉田　蘭　 （石川・はくい）

小柴　杏寧　（富山・射水）

野崎　姫色　（石川・とりや）

北　桃果 （石川・小松荒屋）

12

27

中村　楓芽　（福井・三国）

宮越　彩歌　（福井・丸岡）

保院　愛深　（富山・城端）

赤田　桃果　（石川・輪島）

築山　葵　  （石川・七尾）

幅田　更紗　（富山・城端）

右原　優菜　（福井・敦賀）

29

32

八角　千玲　（福井・三国）

5 24

中西　琉那　（石川・能美）

今井　咲良　（富山・氷見）

山口　藍月　（富山・射水）

25

26

6

7

大塚　百音　（福井・武生）

1

23

2 21北野　桃子   (石川・内灘）

渡辺　柊　  （石川・輪島）

4

3

12 24

10 22

３位決定戦

8 20

9 21

11 23

4 16

5 17

7 19

４年生以下男子

1

2

13

6 18

14

3 15

坂本　聡太　（石川・穴水）

20

8

31

22

9 28

山道　悠生（石川・七尾）

右原　優菜　（福井・敦賀）

中村　咲介　（石川・内灘）

４年生以下女子


